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PALLI SIKSHA BHAVANA
(Institute of Agriculture)
VISVA-BHARATI, SRINIKETAN

Date : 08.06.2022

PROGRAMME OF EAMINATION, 2022
B. Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture, Semester — VI

Theory Examination

Time : Composite Course - 10.00 am to 12.00 noon
Only Theory - 10.00 am to 12.30 pm

Date Day Paper Subject

08.07.2022 | Friday PPC-321 | Diseases of Field &Horticultural Crops and their Management
11.07.2022 | Monday HOR-321 | Post-Harvest Management and Value Addition of Fruits & Vegetables
13.07.2022 | Wednesday | GPB-322 | Principles of Plant Biotechnology
15.07.2022 | Friday AEC-322 | Intellectual Property Rights
18.07.2022 | Monday Elective | AGR-323, AST-321, SSC-321, GPB-323, AEX-321, HOR-322
20.07.2022 | Wednesday | GPB-321 | Crop Improvement — II (Rabi Crops) :
22.07.2022 | Friday AEC-321 | Farm Management, Production and Resource Economics
25.07.2022 | Monday AEN-321 | Pests of Crops & Stored Grain and their Management
27.07.2022 | Wednesday | AGR-322 | Rainfed Agriculture and Watershed Management
29.07.2022 | Friday AEG-321 | Protected Cultivation and Secondary Agriculture

Practical Examination
Time : 2.00 pm onwards
Date Day Paper Subject

08.07.2022 | Friday PPC-321 | Diseases of Field &Horticultural Crops and their Management
11.07.2022 | Monday HOR-321 | Post-Harvest Management and Value Addition of Fruits & Vegetables
12.07.2022 | Tuesday AGR-321 | Practical Crop Production — Il (Rabi Crops)

13.07.2022 | Wednesday | GPB-322 | Principles of Plant Biotechnology
18.07.2022 | Monday Elective | AGR-323, AST-321, SSC-321, GPB-323, AEX-321, HOR-322

20.07.2022 | Wednesday | GPB-321 | Crop Improvement — II (Rabi Crops)

*22.07.2022 | Friday AEC-321 | Farm Management, Production and Resource Economics
25.07.2022 | Monday AEN-321 | Pests of Crops & Stored Grain and their Management
27.07.2022 | Wednesday | AGR-322 | Rainfed Agriculture and Watershed Management
29.07.2022 | Friday AEG-321 | Protected Cultivation and Secondary Agriculture
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